
College Open events 2020/21 

 

Cardinal Newman: 

Saturday 10th October 2020  

Saturday 14th November 2020  

Saturday 6th February 2021  

Runshaw College: 

Thursday 8th October 2020, 3.30-7.30pm  

Tuesday 17th November 2020, 3.30-7.30pm 

Myerscough College: 

Advice mornings: 

Saturday 10th October 2020 

Saturday 7th November 2020 

Saturday 5th December 2020 

  

Online course advice evenings: 

Tuesday 20th October 2020 

Tuesday 17th November 2020 

 

Preston College: 

Wednesday 7th October 2020 (Virtual) 4.00pm - 7.00pm  

Thursday 8th October 2020 (Virtual) 4.00pm - 7.00pm  

Saturday 7th November 2020 10.00am - 2.00pm  

Thursday 28th January 2021 4.00pm - 7.00pm  

Wednesday 24th March 2021 4.00pm - 7.00pm 


